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F7142.511
F7142.512
F7142.515
F7142.516
F7142.513
F7142.518
F7142.526
F7142.509
F7142.508
F7142.524
F7142.527
F7142.521
F7142.510
F7142.525
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Group

@ Periodontitis
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Tannerellaceae
Peptoniphilaceae
Treponemataceae
Clostridiales_[F]
Selenomonadaceae_Veillonellaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Desulfobulbaceae
Anaerolineaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-2]
Lachnospiraceae_[XIV]_Lachnospiraceae_[XIVa]
Williamwhitmaniaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Veillonellaceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIV]
Synergistetes_[F-2]
Bacteroidetes_[F-1]
Bacteroidales_[F-2]
Actinomycetaceae
Dethiosulfovibrionaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-1]
Pasteurellaceae
Burkholderiaceae
Propionibacteriaceae
Neisseriaceae
Streptococcaceae
Flavobacteriaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Cardiobacteriaceae
Porphyromonadaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Corynebacteriaceae
multifamily
Sphingomonadaceae
Commamonadaceae
Nocardioidaceae
Alcaligenaceae
Micrococcaceae
Moraxellaceae
Campylobacteraceae
Veillonellaceae
Veillonellaceae
Porphyromonadaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI]
Spirochaetaceae
Synergistaceae
Spirochaetaceae
Prevotellaceae

Selenomonadaceae

Family



